)

32065

ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIFTIOMN MATERIAL Qry.

i S1472 HIO-120 WFLAT FLANGES |DUCTILE IEON 1
2 2255 HEX 1AM MUT 5/8-18 304 55 1
3 29770 IIMFELLER CAST [ROM 1
4 29781 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
3 31518 IGASKET 03246 GRAFOIL 1
& 291480 4. DA PTOR CUCTILE IROR 1
7 21261 ETUD 55:3/8-16X1.63 304 5% &
a8 212684 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 148|304 85 &
2 21268 HEXMUT 3/8-18 304 5% &
10 41257 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%1.753  |STEEL +
i1 29893 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
12 21585 PIPE PFLUG 1/8 NPT ZIMC PLATED STEEL 2
13 29145 IGASKET GRAFOIL 3
14 29158 OLATOR CG 2
15 29230 D-RIMG 1.3D1ID ¥ 07D IVITOM 1
1& 29FFE GEAL ASSEMBLY CARSSIC 1
17 29772 FEAL HOUSIEG DUCTILE IRCM 1
15 29178 CAFPSCREW 5/16-1BX20  |STEEL 3
[E 29782 EHAP RING STEEL 1
20 29774 1IPSEAL IVITCM 1
21 3417 GET STREW 1/4-258%1/2 STEEL 1
22 29775 CLANP FARN DUCTILE IRCM 1
23 21122 DRIVE SCREWY 304 5% 2
24 21183 HAME PLATE A LUAIMUR 1
25 B3273 GHIELDY IEFS 1
26 F3B10 CAPSCREW 1/4-20%1.75  |72PS 1
27 2726l WASHER STEEL z
28 21241 HEKNUT 1/4-20 1304 5% 1
] IFLE Iz
| s cnsreoen MP PUMPS, INC.
£ 2FLACEDUA = 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, U.5.A.
IFLACEDMM = 010 |
HOIES (I DRAWEG O FRIHT, FROF Y o| AHGULAROWA ¢ 17 W8S MATERIAL STECS
OF RITURSS 1S CONLAMNS MROPRITARY =1 |meaaniae SAn o, AFTNTY. |ioA =T ==y
COTZD WTHGAN JiE WERIH LU ar — " e
T D P L AWPOATDOWG ECHIUmESD) S ey | SF HTO120PMF [:5-3 184G 5.96 FF HD 32065




